
ACC ART FACULTY  EXHIBIT 
ACC Fine Arts Gallery 
Aug. 20 – Oct. 5, 2018

MUSIC ACADEMY - FALL

Children & Adults
Aug. 20 – Dec. 8, 2018
Call 281.756.3596

THEATRE
Auditions for the play:
Mauritius

ACC Theatre
Tuesday, Aug. 21, 2018 
7:00 pm

Callbacks: 
Wednesday, Aug. 22, 2018 
7:00 pm

August

September

THEATRE

Mauritius 
by Theresa Rebeck

ACC Theatre – 2018
October 6 7:30 pm
October 7 2:30 pm
October 11 7:30 pm
October 12 7:30 pm
October 13 7:30 pm

THEATRE

Auditions for the play:
Every Christmas Story Ever Told 
(And then Some!) 

ACC Theatre
Tuesday, Oct. 9, 2018
7:00 pm

Callbacks: 
Wednesday, Oct. 10, 2018
7:00 pm

FALL BAND CONCERT
Alvin Community Band/ 
ACC Concert Band

ACC Theatre 
Thursday, Oct. 18, 2018
7:30 pm

O ctober

THEATRE
Every Christmas Story Ever Told 
(And Then Some!) by Michael 
Carleton, Jim FitzGerald and John K. 
Alvarez, Original Music by Will Knapp

ACC Theatre – 2018
December 1 7:30 pm
December 2 2:30 pm
December 6 7:30 pm
December 7 7:30 pm
December 8 7:30 pm

WE THREE BANDS

Alvin Community Band, College of
the Mainland & Brazosport 
Community Band 

Clarion at Brazosport College
Sunday, Dec. 2, 2018
4:30 pm

CHOIRS CHRISTMAS CONCERT

ACC Concert & Chamber Choirs, 
Alvin Community Chorus

First United Methodist Church - 
Alvin
Tuesday, Dec. 4, 2018
7:30 pm

]

BAND CHRISTMAS CONCERT
Alvin Community Band & ACC 
Concert Band

ACC Theatre
Sunday, Dec. 9, 2018
3:30 pm

DIA DE LOS MUERTOS

Nov. 1
12:00 noon
ACC Ceramics Studio, Building J

FALL ACC STUDENT EXHIBIT

Nov. 5 – Nov. 23, 2018

Reception: 
ACC Fine Arts Gallery 
Wednesday, Nov. 7, 2017 
12:00 noon - 2:00 pm

November

December

ACC COMMUNITY EXHIBIT

Jan. 14 – Feb.  1, 2019 

Reception: 
ACC Fine Arts Gallery 
Wednesday, Jan. 30, 2019 
12:00 noon - 2:00 pm

MUSIC ACADEMY - SPRING

Children & Adults 
Jan. 14 – May 11, 2019
Call 281.756.3596

THEATRE
Auditions for the musical:
The Apple Tree 

ACC Theatre 
Wedesday, Jan. 16, 2019 and
Thursday Jan. 17, 2019
7:00 pm

Callbacks: 
Friday, Jan. 18, 2019
7:00 pm

ROTATING AISD ART EXHIBITS

Highlighting Student Art from the 
Alvin Independent School District

ACC Fine Arts Gallery 
Feb. 4 – Mar. 22, 2019

EVENING OF BIG BAND

Music and dancing fundraiser for 
Music Scholarships

Nolan Ryan Center
Saturday, Feb. 9, 2019
7:00 pm to 10:00 pm

March

SPRING BAND CONCERT
Alvin Community Band & ACC  
Concert Band

ACC Theatre
Thursday, Apr. 4, 2019
7:30 pm

SPRING ACC STUDENT EXHIBIT

Apr. 8 – 26, 2019

Reception:   
ACC Fine Arts Gallery 
Wednesday, Apr. 10, 2019 
12:00 noon – 2:00 pm

THEATRE SCHOLARSHIP AUDITIONS
Tuesday, Apr. 9, 2019
7:00 pm

SPRING JAZZ CONCERT
ACC Jazz Bands and Combos 

ACC Theatre
Friday, Apr. 26, 2019
7:30 pm

THEATRE

Auditions for the play:
Thirty Fifth Summer 
Children’s Theatre Festival

ACC Theatre
Auditions:  Both Shows
Tuesday & Wednesday 
April 30 & May 1, 2019 
6:30 pm

Callbacks:  Both Shows
Thursday, May 2, 2019 
6:30 pm

SPRING CHOIR CONCERT

ACC Concert & Chamber Choirs, 
Alvin Community Chorus

ACC Theatre
Friday, May 3, 2019
7:30 pm

MUSIC DEPARTMENT 
STUDENT RECITAL 

ACC Theatre
Tuesday, May 7, 2019
7:30 pm

THEATRE SCHOLARSHIP
AUDITIONS

Tuesday, May 21, 2019
7:00 pm

MUSIC ACADEMY-SUMMER

Children & Adults
June 3 – July 25, 2019
Call 281.756.3587

MUSIC SCHOLARSHIP 
AUDITIONS 

Tuesday, June 4, 2019
Call 281.756.3587

THEATRE SCHOLARSHIP
AUDITIONS

Tuesday, June 18, 2019
7:00 pm

THEATRE
Thirty Fifth Summer 
Children’s Theatre Festival

ACC Theatre - 2019

June 24 10:00 am
June 25 10:00 am
June 26 10:00 am
June 27 10:00 am
June 27 7:30 pm

THEATRE

Thirty Fifth Summer 
Children’s Theatre Festival

ACC Theatre - 2019

July 22 10:00 am
July 23 10:00 am
July 24 10:00 am
July 25 10:00 am
July 25 7:30 pm

THEATRE SCHOLARSHIP
AUDITIONS

Tuesday, July 9, 2019
7:00 pm

Tuesday, Aug. 6, 2019
7:00 pm

CONCERT with FIREWORKS

Alvin Community Band
Briscoe Park
Thursday, July 4, 2019
7:30 pm

THEATRE
The Apple Tree book by Jerry Bock 
and Sheldon Harnick. Additional book 
material by Jerome Coopersmith. Music 
and Lyrics by Jerry Bock and Sheldon 
Harnick. Based on stories by Mark Twain, 
Frank R. Stockton and Jules Feiffer.

ACC Theatre – 2019
March 2 7:30 pm
March 3 2:30 pm
March 7 7:30 pm
March 8 7:30 pm
March 9 7:30 pm

MUSIC SCHOLARSHIP AUDITIONS 

Music Department 
Friday, Mar. 22, 2019
Call 281.756.3587
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